Salivary Bypass Tube
Code No: Size C Size A (mm) Size B (mm)
SBT-08 8 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 10 nasogastric feeding tube 20 188
SBT-10 10 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 12 nasogastric feeding tube 24 188
SBT-12 12 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 14-16 nasogastric feeding tube 24 188
SBT-14 14 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 16 nasogastric feeding tube 27 188
SBT-16 16 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 16 nasogastric feeding tube 30 185
SBT-18 18mm (O.D.) for use with No. 16 nasogastric feeding tube 32 188
SBT-20 20 mm (O.D.) for use with No. 16 nasogastric feeding tube 34 185